Round 1 EVENT: Yorkshire Blitz DATE: Sat 13th Jul 2024 TIME: 09:30
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Last update Andrew Wainwright Sun 28th Jul 2024 22:33. Reported by Andrew Wainwright Sun 28th
Jul 2024 22:33. Verified By

Date
2024-07-13 1746
2024-07-13 1974
2024-07-13 1756
2024-07-13 2109
2024-07-13 1685
2024-07-13 1794
2024-07-13 0000
2024-07-13 1968
2024-07-13 1578
2024-07-13 1927
2024-07-13 1309
2024-07-13 2049
2024-07-13 1492
2024-07-13 2040
2024-07-13 1455
2024-07-13 2029
2024-07-13 1471
2024-07-13 1629
2024-07-13 1381
2024-07-13 1784
2024-07-13 1432
2024-07-13 1717
2024-07-13 1411
2024-07-13 1896
2024-07-13 1194
2024-07-13 1698
2024-07-13 1161
2024-07-13 1276
2024-07-13 0000
2024-07-13 1812
2024-07-13 0000
2024-07-13 1785
2024-07-13 0000
2024-07-13 1755
2024-07-13 0000
2024-07-13 0000
2024-07-13 0000
2024-07-13 0000
2024-07-13 0000
2024-07-13 0000

Rating

White
Monk, Carl
Ther, Mate
Day, Jonathon
Eagleton, Greg T
Smith, Jacob
Gill, Oliver
Stachowiak, Piotr
Wills, Thomas
Smalley, Michael
Rich, Ben S
Dickson, Koby
Peart, Alan
Gaffney, Ethan
Crawford, Owen
Whewell, Blake
Hall, James
Rawse, Alex

Sasikumar, Srivathsan

Light, John A
Bramson, Mike
Batty, Caelan
Ganti, Shriaansh
Jones, Simon
Cullum, Dale H
Ucci, Luigi

Madzia, Nathan
Kennedy, James
Quaite, Toby
Quduse, Roshaan
Kungurovs, Olegs K
Barber, 1
Wainwright, Charlie
Default

Abdulhamid, Mohammad

Spence, TI
Default
Default
Default
Default
Default
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Black
Larchikov, Maksym
Cuaresma, Bien
Shaw, Peter
Wadsworth, Mark S
Hopkins, Phil
Gaskin, Ian

Rating
2047
1735
2135
1718
2083
1554

Edwards-Wright, Miles D 1925

Taylor, Neil
Barker, Arron
Singh, Adamjeet
Barlow, David
Karthik, Loganigilesh
Bak, Andrew
Chan, Chun Hang
Rich, Aaron
Weldon, James
Harvey, Alan
Mackenzie, Nathaniel
Brencher, Paul
Collins, Steve

Li, Xiaofan

Singh, Jatinder
Wilson, Bill
Singh, Amandeep
Younger, Mark
Wild, Stuart
Butterworth, Paul
Dickson, Diane
Cradock, Samir
Rajan, Pranav
Meredith, Daniel
Kaur, Sarah
Cavaliere, Carlo
Shibu, Shaun
Day, Paul G
Default

Default

Default

Default

Default

1596
1954
1372
2055
1507
1975
0000
1684
1464
1944
1322
2003
1434
1708
1319
1823
1152
0000
1292
1804
1082
1831
0000
1798
0000
1765
0000
1747
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000



